

ORDER NO 09
DATE 20.12.2023

Ld advocate on behalf of the DHR prays for filing fresh steps.
Heard.
Considering the facts of the cause the prayer is allowed.

To 20.04.2024 for SR/AD.

ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00757)