

Arb. Ex. 278 of 2022

Present: Sri Ansuman Chattopdhyay, A.D.J.,(I/C), 3rd Court, Alipore

Order No. 12 dated 27.08.2024

D.Hr. is present by filing hazira.
Today is fixed for S.R/A.D.
No S.R. has been received as of yet.
Regular P.O. is on leave.
Case is adjourned for ends of justice.
To 17.12.2024 for S.R/A.D.

A.D.J. (I/C)
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00820)