

ARB EX 278 OF 2022

Order No.13

Date : 17.12.2024

Decree/holder files hazira through ld advocate.

No s/r and a/d.

Decree/holder is directed to file fresh requites at once.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 24.03.2025. steps.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore

(JO CODE WB 00742)